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Snr
75
68
63
7

103
112
60
89
121
116
115
78
90
131
52
111
132
149
22
94
70
110
47
123
105
113
106
148
99
84
98
146
74
109
57
53
97
59
93
45
86
87
85
79

108

Name, Vorname
Mitterbacher, Michael
Specziar, Viktor
Kammer, Stefan
Lackner, Wifgang
Petz, Franz

Reich, Andreas
Loidolt, Christop
Gruber, Thomas
Wegscheider, Roman
Nlegl, Florian
Teubenbacher, Bernd
Chudrigh, Thomas
Kamper, Hans Peter
Mitterlehner, Andreas
Kohlhauser, Bernd
Steinbach, Wolfgang
Willinger, Markus
Raimund, Willy
Holland, Thomas
mair, silke

Kovacs dr., Kristof
Kreindl, Bernhard
Ottino, Josef

Tache, Marike
Artner, Karl

Malik, Christian
Steigler, Manfred
Bluska, Andreas
Siraki, Helmut
Blaschek, Michael
Divis, Markus

Preinn, Hugo
Schober, Sophi
Mayr, Romed
Schroder, Andreas
Schdller, Karl

Fuchs, Rene
Schibich, Sonja
schrattenecker, josef
Zsacsek, Johann
Philipp, Patri

Boéhm, Johana
Heidenhofer, Christoph
Gottinger, Lisa
Wacht, Stefanie
Litzenberger, Stefan

Ergebnisliste
Verein/Ort
Su Bikestore.cc Team
K?béanyai Torna Club SE

RC Sunpor St.Polten

RC Neulengbach
RC Neulengbach
RC Sunpor St.Pélten

RC ARBO Sparkasse Pernitz

Radteam Leoben

Free Eagle Fun Racing Team
Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg
team felbermayr wels
K?béanyai Torna Club SE

SU Bikestore CC

RC Leogang

ARBO RC Modling

ESV-OeNB
2radchaoten.com / DQ

2RadChaoten
Bikepirat.at

RC Sunpor St.Pélten
arbo grassinger lambach
Free Eagle Fun Racing

LMB - Leichtathletik Mittelburge
URC Bikerei
MITZI and FRIENDS

Land Jg
AT 71
HU 72
80
62
78
76
91
96
AT 89
AT 84
AT 81
85
AT 83
AT 71
AT 69
70
75
AT 70
AT 68
AT 83
HU 82
AT 83
AT 60
96
64
AT 72
67
64
64
AT 63
AT 75
74
86
64
57
AT 73
AT 75
AT 83
AT 56
AT 60
72
00
AT 81
AT 94
AT 78
AT 72

M1
M1
Allg
M2
Allg
M1
Allg
u23
Allg
Allg
Allg
Allg
Allg
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
Allg
Allg
Allg
M3
u23
M2
M1
M1
M2
M2
M2
M1
M1
Allg
M2
M3
M1
M1
Allg
M3
M3
M1
ul7
Allg
u23
Allg
M1
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King & Queen of Seeschlacht Rennen 4 Damen, U17, Masters, BC am 15.10.2016
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Endzeit
40:48
41:11
41:25
41:46
41:57
42:07
42:11
42:28
42:31
42:33
42:47
42:51
43:20
43:38
43:44
44:15
44:21
44:22
44:40
44:57
44:59
45:02
45:06
45:34
45:53
46:10
46:12
46:17
46:37
46:39
46:47
47:09
47:17
48:22
48:36
49:09
49:21
40:50
41:10
41:53
42:14
43:08
43:31
44:41
45:39
21:21
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Snr
75
68
63
77

103
112
60
89

Name, Vorname
Mitterbacher, Michael
Specziar, Viktor
Kammer, Stefan
Lackner, Wifgang
Petz, Franz

Reich, Andreas
Loidolt, Christop
Gruber, Thomas

Ergebnisliste - Manner

Verein/Ort
Su Bikestore.cc Team
K?banyai Torna Club SE

RC Sunpor St.Polten

Land
AT
HU

Jg
71
72
80
62
78
76
91
96

M1
Allg
M2
Allg
M1
Allg
u23

Ak
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King & Queen of Seeschlacht Rennen 4 Damen, U17, Masters, BC am 15.10.2016

Runden
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Endzeit
40:48
41:11
41:25
41:46
41:57
42:07
42:11
42:28
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121
116
115
78
90
131
52
111
132
149
22
70
110
47
105
113
106
148
99
84
98
146
109
57
53
97
93
45
86
85
108

Name, Vorname
Wegscheider, Roman
Nlegl, Florian
Teubenbacher, Bernd
Chudrigh, Thomas
Kamper, Hans Peter
Mitterlehner, Andreas
Kohlhauser, Bernd
Steinbach, Wolfgang
Willinger, Markus
Raimund, Willy
Holland, Thomas
Kovacs dr., Kristof
Kreindl, Bernhard
Ottino, Josef

Artner, Karl

Malik, Christian
Steigler, Manfred
Bluska, Andreas
Siraki, Helmut
Blaschek, Michael
Divis, Markus

Preinn, Hugo

Mayr, Romed
Schroder, Andreas
Scholler, Karl

Fuchs, Rene
schrattenecker, josef
Zsacsek, Johann
Philipp, Patri
Heidenhofer, Christoph
Litzenberger, Stefan

Ergebnisliste - Manner

Verein/Ort

RC Neulengbach
RC Neulengbach
RC Sunpor St.Pélten

RC ARBO Sparkasse Pernitz

Radteam Leoben

Free Eagle Fun Racing Team
Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg
K?béanyai Torna Club SE

SU Bikestore CC

RC Leogang

ARBO RC Médling

ESV-OeNB
2radchaoten.com / DQ

2RadChaoten
Bikepirat.at

arbo grassinger lambach
Free Eagle Fun Racing

LMB - Leichtathletik Mittelburge

AT
AT
AT

AT
AT
AT

AT
AT
HU
AT
AT

AT

AT
AT

AT
AT
AT
AT

AT
AT

89
84
81
85
83
71
69
70
75
70
68
82
83
60
64
72
67
64
64
63
75
74
64
57
73
75
56
60
72
81
72

Allg
Allg
Allg
Allg
Allg
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
Allg
Allg
M3
M2
M1
M1
M2
M2
M2
M1
M1
M2
M3
M1
M1
M3
M3
M1
Allg
M1
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King & Queen of Seeschlacht Rennen 4 Damen, U17, Masters, BC am 15.10.2016

Endzeit
42:31
42:33
42:47
42:51
43:20
43:38
43:44
44:15
44:21
44:22
44:40
44:59
45:02
45:06
45:53
46:10
46:12
46:17
46:37
46:39
46:47
47:09
48:22
48:36
49:09
49:21
41:10
41:53
42:14
43:31
21:21
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94
123
74
59
87
79

Name, Vorname
mair, silke
Tache, Marike
Schober, Sophi
Schibich, Sonja
Boéhm, Johana
Gottinger, Lisa
Wacht, Stefanie

Ergebnisliste - Frauen

Verein/Ort
team felbermayr wels
RC Sunpor St.Polten

URC Bikerei
MITZI and FRIENDS

AT

AT

AT
AT

83
96
86
83
00
94
78

Allg
u23
Allg
Allg
u17
u23
Allg
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King & Queen of Seeschlacht Rennen 4 Damen, U17, Masters, BC am 15.10.2016

Endzeit
4457
45:34
47:17
40:50
43:08
44:41
45:39




